DWBGo600

GASOLINE BRUSH CUTTER




EXPLODED VIEW

\/s DAEWOO

| GASOLINE BRUSH GUTTER | MODEL DWBC3600

PART NO. PAGE DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION

PR

O 00 9 6 U1 E WD P

R o

P R PR R RRRRR}BR

DAOL4-BC2411-000064-01-001
DAOL4-BC2411-000064-01-002
DAOL4-BC2411-000064-01-003
DAOL4-BC2411-000064-01-004
DAOL4-BC2411-000064-01-005
DAOL4-BC2411-000064-01-006
DAOL4-BC2411-000064-01-007
DAOU4-BC2411-000064-01-008
DAOL4-BC2411-000064-01-009
DAOL4-BC2411-000064-01-010
DAOL4-BC2411-000064-01-011

Bolt, Mé6x1u

Cylinder Head Cover

Seal, Cylinder Head Cover
Bolt, M8x50

Spark Plug (F6RTC)

Nut,6 M6

Double End Stud,Exhaust
Cylinder Head Ass'y
Nut, M6

Gasket,Cylinder

Double End Stud,Intake

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM

Cylinder Head Ass'y

QTY

NP NENMNNPRERE EPRFRP R E



PART LIST

Valve Timing Ass'y

\/s DAEWOO

| GASOLINE BRUSH GUTTER | MODEL DWBC3600

PART NO. PAGE DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION

cO 9O O F W iNBK

el R
EwNn R e

N

N M MMM MNMNDNDNMNDNDNDNMDMDNMNMDNDDN

DAOL4-BC2411-000064-02-012
DAOL4-BC2411-000064-02-013
DAOL4-BC2411-000064-02-014
DAOL4-BC2411-000064-02-015
DAOL4-BC2411-000064-02-016
DAOL4-BC2411-000064-02-017
DAOL4-BC2411-000064-02-018
DAOL4-BC2411-000064-02-019
DAOL4-BC2411-000064-02-020
DAOU4-BC2411-000064-02-021
DAOL4-BC2411-000064-02-022
DAOL4-BC2411-000064-02-023
DAOL4-BC2411-000064-02-024
DAOL4-BC2411-000064-02-025

Valve Lash Adjusting Nut
Buttonhead, Arm

Valve Rocker

Valve Lash Adjusting Screw
Guide Board, Handspike
Valve Tappet

Jib,Valve

Cap, Exhaust Valve Rod
Intake Valve Seat
Exhaust Valve Seat

Valve Spring

Intake Valve

Exhaust Valve

Camshaft, Assy

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM

QTY

2
2
2
2
1
2
2
1
1
1
2
1
1
1



WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM



PART LIST

\/s DAEWOO

| GASOLINE BRUSH GUTTER | MODEL DWBC3600

PART NO. PAGE DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION

O 00 9 O 01 EFE W IN PR

N VN VN R R RRRRRRRBR
W NERFEF O OVUO0LwW-J0O uUu £ WNROo

W

W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W WwWwwwwwuw

DAOL4-BC2411-000064-03-026
DAOL4-BC2411-000064-03-027
DAOL4-BC2411-000064-03-028
DAOL4-BC2411-000064-03-029
DAOL4-BC2411-000064-03-030
DAOL4-BC2411-000064-03-031
DAOL4-BC2411-000064-03-032
DAOL4-BC2411-000064-03-033
DAOL4-BC2411-000064-03-034
DAOGL4-BC2411-000064-03-035
DAOL4-BC2411-000064-03-036
DAOL4-BC2411-000064-03-037
DAO4-BC2411-000064-03-038
DAOL4-BC2411-000064-03-039
DAOL4-BC2411-000064-03-040
DAOL4-BC2411-000064-03-041
DAOL4-BC2411-000064-03-042
DAOL4-BC2411-000064-03-043
DAOL4-BC2411-000064-03-044
DAOL4-BC2411-000064-03-045
DAOL4-BC2411-000064-03-046
DAOL4-BC2411-000064-03-047
DAOL4-BC2411-000064-03-048

Bolt, M8x50
0il Seal, 025x0U0x7

Oil Drain Plug
Washer, 0il Drain Plug
Crankcase Cover
Gasket,Crankcase
Aligning Pin, 08x14
Bearing, 6205/P53
Crankcase, Assy

Oil Seal, 06x011x4
Aligning Pin, 010x14
Oil Dip Rod Assy
Bolt, M6x50

Partition Cover

Oil Seal, 025x038x%6
Clapboard,Ventilator
Clapboard, Ventilator
Seal, Ventilator

Cover Board, Ventilator
Bolt, M6x12

Bolt, M6x25
Wind Shield

Spacer Bush,Brake Branch

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM

QTY

NP NMNNNPRPRRRPRRRRPRNNMNRPRRPRERNMNRPRRENDNEREOO



\/s DAEWOO

AR UNRTIA]0e | GASOLINE BRUSH GUTTER | MODEL DWBCS600

Crankshatft Ass'y

— 3

PART NO. PAGE DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION

QTY
1 4 DAOU-BC2U11-000064-04-049 Crankshaft Assy 1
2 4 DAOU-BC2411-000064-04-050 Nut,M1lix1.5 1
3 4 DAGU-BC2411-000064-0U-051 Washer, 925.8x036x1 1

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM



PART LIST

\/s DAEWOO

| GASOLINE BRUSH GUTTER | MODEL DWBC3600

Piston & Comnecting Rod Ass'y

PART NO. PAGE DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION

1
2
3
1]
5

o o1 01 01 Ol

DAOL4-BC2411-000064-05-052
DAOL4-BC2411-000064-05-053
DAOL4-BC2411-000064-05-054
DAOL4-BC2411-000064-05-055
DAOL4-BC2411-00006U4-05-056

Piston Ring Assy
Piston

Clip, Piston Pin
Piston Pin
Connecting Rod Assy

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM

QTY

R RN R R



EXPLODED VIEW

\/s DAEWOO

| GASOLINE BRUSH GUTTER | MODEL DWBC3600

PART NO. PAGE DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION

O 00 9 6 U1 EFE W IN PR

N NRPR R RPREPRPRPRPRRPRR
P ® O 00 0 U & WN PF O

G O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O

DAOL4-BC2411-000064-06—-057
DAOL4-BC2411-000064-06-058
DAOL4-BC2411-000064-06-059
DAOL4-BC2411-000064-06-060
DAOL4-BC2411-000064-06-061
DAOL4-BC2411-000064-06—-062
DAOU4-BC2411-000064-06—-063
DAOL4-BC2411-000064-06-064
DAOL4-BC2411-000064-06-065
DAOL-BC2411-000064-06-066
DAOL4-BC2411-000064-06—-067
DAOL4-BC2411-000064-06-068
DAOL4-BC2411-000064-06-069
DAOL4-BC2411-000064-06-070
DAOL4-BC2411-000064-06—-071
DAOL4-BC2411-000064-06-072
DAOL4-BC2411-000064-06—-073
DAO4-BC2411-000064-06-074
DAOL4-BC2411-000064-06-075
DAOL4-BC2411-000064-06-076
DAO4-BC2411-000064-06—-077

Steel Wire Nutted Rod ,Tension

Tension Spring, Throttle

Magnetic Control Switch,Assy

Screw, M4x38

Tension Spring,Switch
Bolt, M6x12

Clamp

Timing Gear Axle
Retaining Ring

Washer (06.6x012.8x1)
Governor Assy

Washer 3(06.2x015%x0.5)
Bunt

Shifting Fork

Clip, Tube

Tension Spring

Nut, M6

Idle Rod

Coach Bolt

Deduct Button

Fixing Controller Ass'y

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM

(overnor Ass'y

QTY

P PR PR R R RRRRPRRRNMNRPRRRWOWRRRRBR



\/s DAEWOO

LUINAR S | GASOLINE BRUSH CUTTER [ MODEL DWBG600

1 1 ;  Engme Starter Ass'y

PART NO. PAGE DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION QTY

7 DAO4-BC2411-000064-07-078 Acorn Nut
DAOU4-BC2411-000064-07-079 Starter Ass'y
DAO4-BC2411-000064-07-080 Engine Shield
DAO4-BC2411-000064-07-081 Double End Stud 1
DAO4-BC2411-000064-07-082 Double End Stud 2
DAO4-BC2411-000064-07-083 Double End Stud 2

OO E wWN R
NN NN
R R R R R W

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM



PART NO. PAGE DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION

1

o £FE W N

8

0 00 00 00

DAOL4-BC2411-000064-08-084 Start-up Ratchet Gear
DAOU-BC2U411-000064-08-085 Bolt, M6X25
DAO4-BC2411-000064-08-086 Ignition Coil Assy
DAO4-BC2411-000064-08-087 Fan
DAO4-BC2411-000064-08-088 Fly Wheel Assy

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM

QTY

N = S



PART LIST

\/s DAEWOO

| GASOLINE BRUSH GUTTER | MODEL DWBC3600

Carburetor Ass'y

PART NO. PAGE DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION

oo £ W N PR

9

O O OV VO

DAOL4-BC2411-000064-09-089
DAOL4-BC2411-000064-09-090
DAOU4-BC2411-000064-09-091
DAOL4-BC2411-000064-09-092
DAOL4-BC2411-000064-09-093

Paper Gasket,Intake
Carburetor Joint
Gasket,Carburetor
Carburetor Assy

Air Filter Joint

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM

QTY

1
1
1
1
1



EXPLODED VIEW

| GASOLINE BRUSH GUTTER | MODEL DWBC3600

Muftler Ass'y

PART NO. PAGE DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION

1
2
3

10 DAOL-BC2411-000064-10-09U4 Gasket,Muffler
10 DAOU4-BC2U411-000064-10-095 Muffler Assy
10 DAO4-BC2411-000064-10-096 Muffler Guard

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM

QTY

PAGE 10



PART LIST

\/s DAEWOO

| GASOLINE BRUSH GUTTER | MODEL DWBC3600

Air Filter Ass’y

PART NO. PAGE DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION

G 01 EFE W N BK

11
11
11
11
11
11

DAOL4-BC2411-000064-11-097
DAOL4-BC2411-000064-11-098
DAOL4-BC2411-000064-11-099
DAO4-BC2411-000064-11-100
DAOL4-BC2411-000064-11-101
DAOL4-BC2411-000064-11-102

Air Filter Ass'y
Tie-In, Tube

Fuel Feeder Ass'y
Nut,6 M6

Clip, Tube, o 7

Fuel Line

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM

QTY

P N R R R

PAGE 11



\/p PAEWOO
FENDIIRTIA M | GASOLINE BRUSH CUTTER | MODEL DWB(G5600

PAGE 12

Fuel Tank Ass'y 5

PART NO. PAGE DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION QTY
1 12 DAO4-BC2411-000064-12-103 Fuel Tank 1
2 12 DAO4-BC2411-000064-12-104 Fuel Tank Cap 1
3 12 DAO4-BC2411-000064-12-105 Position Fix Ring 1
L 12 DAO4-BC2411-000064-12-106 Bolt 2
5 12 DAO4-BC2411-000064-12-107 Bolt Hole Cover 2
6 12 DAO4-BC2411-000064-12-108 Anchor Ear, Fuel Pipe 1
7 12 DAO4-BC2411-000064-12-109 Fuel Pipe 1
8 12 DAO4-BC2411-000064-12-110 Anchor Ear, Fuel Pipe 1
9 12 DAO4-BC2411-000064-12-111 Fuel Tank Bracket 1
10 12 DAO4-BC2411-000064-12-112 Bolt 2

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM



